:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8846383

Apr 13, 2024 - 04:00 (UTC)

In epoch 276,449 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1358968 + 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

2 1358969 + 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

3 1358970 + 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

4 1358971 + 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

S 1358972 + 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

6 1358973 + 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

7 1358974 + 32.000000000 ETH®

104,185.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8846383
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/276449
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358968
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358969
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358970
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358971
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358972
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358973
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358974
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Validator Id

1358975

1358976

1358977

1358978

1358979

1358980

1358981

1358982

1358983

Validator Id

808945

808946

808947

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
104,185.28 USD

Amount

- 0.018405112 ETH&
59.92 USD

- 0.018392724 ETH&
59.88 USD

- 0.018028856 ETH&
58.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358975
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358976
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358977
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358978
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358979
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358980
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358981
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358982
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1358983
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808945
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808946
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808947
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Validator Id

808948

808949

808950

808952

808953

808954

808955

808956

808958

808959

808960

Amount

- 0.018385693
59.85 USD

- 0.018329671
59.67 USD

- 0.018388919
59.87 USD

- 0.018398513
59.90 USD

- 0.018419368
59.96 USD

- 0.018409641
59.93 USD

- 0.018392749
59.88 USD

- 0.018373977
59.82 USD

- 0.018396351
59.89 USD

- 0.018400670
59.90 USD

- 0.018362212
59.78 USD

- 0.018403365
59.91 USD

- 0.018386467
59.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808948
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808949
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808950
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808951
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808952
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808953
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808954
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808955
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808956
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808957
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808958
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808959
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/808960

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 756283 + 0.044145282 ETH®
143.72 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/756283

