

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:21 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8846383</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 13, 2024 · 04:00 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>276,449</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1358968</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1358969</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1358970</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1358971</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1358972</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1358973</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1358974</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1358975</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1358976</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1358977</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 104,185.28 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1358978</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1358979</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1358980</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1358981</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1358982</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1358983</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 104,185.28 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	808945	- 0.018405112 ETH ⊘ 59.92 USD
<u>2</u>	808946	- 0.018392724 ETH ⊗ 59.88 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>808947</u>	- 0.018028856 ETH 😔 58.69 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>808948</u>	- 0.018385693 ETH 🐼 59.85 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>808949</u>	- 0.018329671 ETH 🐼 59.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>808950</u>	- 0.018388919 ETH 🐼 59.87 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>808951</u>	- 0.018398513 ETH 🐼 59.90 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>808952</u>	- 0.018419368 ETH 🐼 59.96 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>808953</u>	- 0.018409641 ETH ③ 59.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>808954</u>	- 0.018392749 ETH 🐼 59.88 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>808955</u>	- 0.018373977 ETH 🐼 59.82 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>808956</u>	- 0.018396351 ETH ② 59.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>808957</u>	- 0.018400670 ETH 🐼 59.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>808958</u>	- 0.018362212 ETH ③ 59.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>808959</u>	- 0.018403365 ETH ③ 59.91 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>808960</u>	- 0.018386467 ETH ③ 59.86 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>756283</u>	+ 0.044145282 ETH ⊘ 143.72 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.